INCLUSIONS

» Cocktail Style Configuration with Comfortable Lounges and Chairs
« Soft Background Music (optional)

« Continuous Tea and Coffee Service (3 hour duration)

* Menu - Your Choice of Four Items (with a total of 6 pieces served per person)

EXTRAS
» Beverages are charged on consumption (TAB)
» Client to nominate beverage selection to be served and total dollar limit

« A total beverage account will be presented to you at the conclusion of your function for
payment by cash or credit card only.

MENU OPTIONS Please choose four of the following items

For additional choices add $3.50 per item — 1.5 pieces per person

HOT SAVOURIES (all served with dipping sauces) COLD & SWEET

Vegetable Samosas (v) Scones served with Jam and Cream

Mini Spring Rolls (v) Mini Danish Pastries

Steamed Wontons Selection of Assorted Fruit Muffins

Assorted Mini Gourmet Pizzas (some v) Assorted Mini Cakes (banana, caramel mud, carrot, etc)
Sausage Rolls Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps

Assorted Gourmet Pies Vegetable Crudités and Mediterranean Dips Platter
Cajun Spiced Chicken Tenders Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

Tempura Fish

Thai Fish Cakes

Spinach and Fetta Pastizzi (v)
Assorted Quiches (some V)

Mini Chicken Schnitzel Burgers

Terms and conditions apply. Minimum 40 Guests
Offer valid until 31 December 2018. Room hire of $400 applies
For 2019 prices, please speak to your events specialist

€VU’|&/ Phone: (02) 9876 4357
The €pping Club events@eppingclub.com | www.eppingclubevents.com.au




@W,ﬁw

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift

Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift, Fanta

Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice
Cascade Ginger Beer

Cascade Light Ginger Beer
Mount Franklin Water

Sparkling Mineral Water (250mL)
Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)

Still Mineral Water (1L)

WINE LIST

SPARKLING
Moores Creek Sparkling Brut Cuvee
HUNTER VALEY, NSW

Craigmoor Sparkling
MUDGEE, NSW

T'Gallant Prosecco
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC

Tyrrell's Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

Chandon Vintage Brut
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

GLASS
$3.60
$4.30
$3.75
$4.30
$4.35
$3.50
$3.10
$9.25
$9.25

GLASS
$5.50

$7.50

$7.50

JUG
S11.70
buddy
$11.90
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle

BOTTLE
$23.00

$32.50

$35.00

$41.00

$64.00

We carry a vast range of premium wine and
beer options available for your guests. Please
speak with your Wedding Specialist for pricing.

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST. WINES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

WINE LIST

RED
Moores Creek Shiraz
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA

Chain Of Fire Cabernet Shiraz
MUDGEE, NSW

Chateau de Sours Bordeax Rosé
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Copia by Larry Cherubino Cabernet
Merlot
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Killikanoon Shiraz
CLARE VALLEY, SA

Pocket Watch Cabernet Sauvignon
MUDGEE, NSW

WHITE
Moores Creek Sauvignon Blanc
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA, SA

Chain Of Fire Sem/Sav/Blanc
MUDGEE, NSW

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc
MUDGEE, NSW

Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc
HAWKES BAY, NZ

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

Fiore Moscato
MUDGEE, NSW

Brokenwood Chardonnay
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

GLASS
$5.50

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50

$5.50

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.90

BOTTLE
$23.00

$23.00

$38.00

$34.00

$36.00

$36.00

$23.00

$23.00

$34.00

$34.00

$36.00

$29.00

$38.00

BEER LIST

TAP

Cascade Premium Light Middy
Fat Yak Middy

Toohey's New Middy

Pure Blonde Middy

BOTTLED

Carlton Dry
Toohey's Extra Dry
Crown Lager
Corona

Boags Light
Heineken
Bulmers Cider

SPIRITS

STANDARD SPIRITS

Johnnie Walker Red, Jim Beam Bourbon,

Bundaberg UP Rum, Larios Gin, Smirnoff
Vodka

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Jack Daniel's, Effen Vodka, Bombay
Sapphire Gin, Johnnie Walker Black
Bati Spiced Rum

DELUXE SPIRITS
Cointreau, Bailey's, Frangelico, Drambuie,
Kahlua, Midori

ADD MIXER

Tel: (02) 9876 4357 | www.eppingclubevents.com

events@eppingclub.com

$3.85
$4.80
$4.20
$4.70

$6.35
$6.80
$7.35
$8.25
$5.50
$8.20
$7.00

$5.40

$5.85

$6.10

$1.75




