

## \$30 Wake Lackage

## **INCLUSIONS**

- Cocktail Style Configuration with Comfortable Lounges and Chairs
- Soft Background Music (optional)
- Continuous Tea and Coffee Service (3 hour duration)
- Menu Your Choice of Four Items (with a total of 6 pieces served per person)

## **EXTRAS**

- Beverages are charged on consumption (TAB)
- Client to nominate beverage selection to be served and total dollar limit
- A total beverage account will be presented to you at the conclusion of your function for payment by cash or credit card only.

**MENU OPTIONS** Please choose four of the following items For additional choices add \$3.50 per item – 1.5 pieces per person

**HOT SAVOURIES** (all served with dipping sauces)

Vegetable Samosas (v)

Mini Spring Rolls (v)

**Steamed Wontons** 

Assorted Mini Gourmet Pizzas (some v)

Sausage Rolls

Assorted Gourmet Pies

Cajun Spiced Chicken Tenders

Tempura Fish

Thai Fish Cakes

Spinach and Fetta Pastizzi (v)

Assorted Quiches (some v)

Mini Chicken Schnitzel Burgers

COLD & SWEET

Scones served with Jam and Cream

Mini Danish Pastries

Selection of Assorted Fruit Muffins

Assorted Mini Cakes (banana, caramel mud, carrot, etc)

Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps

Vegetable Crudités and Mediterranean Dips Platter

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

Terms and conditions apply. Minimum 40 Guests Offer valid until 31 December 2018. Room hire of \$400 applies For 2019 prices, please speak to your events specialist



Phone: (02) 9876 4357 events@eppingclub.com | www.eppingclubevents.com.au

## Beverage List

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST. WINES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES		WINE LIST			BEER LIST	
Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift Coca Cola, Sprite, Diet Coke, Lift, Fanta	\$3.60 \$11.70 \$4.30 buddy	Moores Creek Shiraz	<b>GLASS</b> \$5.50	<b>BOTTLE</b> \$23.00	TAP Cascade Premium Light Middy Fat Yak Middy	\$3.85 \$4.80
Orange, Apple, Pineapple Juice Cascade Ginger Beer	\$3.75 \$11.90 \$4.30 bottle	MUDGEE, NSW	\$5.50	\$23.00	Toohey's New Middy Pure Blonde Middy	\$4.20 \$4.70
Cascade Light Ginger Beer Mount Franklin Water	\$4.35 bottle \$3.50 bottle	BORDEAUX, FRANCE		\$38.00	BOTTLED Carlton Dry	\$6.35
Sparkling Mineral Water (250mL) Sparkling Mineral Water (1L)	\$3.10 bottle \$9.25 bottle	Merlot		\$34.00	Toohey's Extra Dry Crown Lager	\$6.80 \$7.35
Still Mineral Water (1L)	\$9.25 bottle	Killikanoon Shiraz CLARE VALLEY, SA	\$8.50	\$36.00	Corona Boags Light Heineken	\$8.25 \$5.50 \$8.20
WINE LIST		Pocket Watch Cabernet Sauvignon MUDGEE, NSW	\$8.50	\$36.00	Bulmers Cider	\$7.00
SPARKLING Moores Creek Sparkling Brut Cuvee HUNTER VALEY, NSW	\$5.50 \$23.00	\\/LITE	\$5.50	\$23.00	SPIRITS STANDARD SPIRITS	\$5.40
Craigmoor Sparkling MUDGEE, NSW	\$7.50 \$32.50		\$5.50	\$23.00	Johnnie Walker Red, Jim Beam Bourbon, Bundaberg UP Rum, Larios Gin, Smirnoff Vodka	
T'Gallant Prosecco MORNINGTON PENINSULA, VIC	\$7.50 \$35.00	Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc MUDGEE, NSW	\$8.50	\$34.00	PREMIUM SPIRITS Jack Daniel's, Effen Vodka, Bombay	\$5.85
Tyrrell's Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut HUNTER VALLEY, NSW	\$41.00	Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc HAWKES BAY, NZ	\$8.50	\$34.00	Sapphire Gin, Johnnie Walker Black Bati Spiced Rum	
Chandon Vintage Brut YARRA VALLEY, VIC	\$64.00	Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris MARLBOROUGH, NZ		\$36.00	DELUXE SPIRITS Cointreau, Bailey's, Frangelico, Drambuie, Kahlua, Midori	\$6.10
We carry a vast range of premium wine and beer options available for your guests. Please speak with your Wedding Specialist for pricing.		Fiore Moscato MUDGEE, NSW	\$7.90	\$29.00	ADD MIXER	\$1.75
		Brokenwood Chardonnay HUNTER VALLEY, NSW		\$38.00		

